Part#: 2SK2917(F) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET N-CH 500V 18A TO-3PN In Stock: 5346
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2883(TE24L,Q) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET N-CH 800V 3A TO220SM In Stock: 5015
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2847(F) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET N-CH 900V 8A TO-3PN In Stock: 4105
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2854(TE12L,F) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET RF N CH 10V 500MA In Stock: 96179
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2744(F) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET N-CH 50V 45A TO-3PN In Stock: 4290
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2845(TE16L1,Q) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET N-CH 900V 1A DP In Stock: 5711
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2713 Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 450V 5A TO-220FN In Stock: 4161
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2715TL Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 500V 2A DPAK In Stock: 4040
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2916(F) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET N-CH 500V 14A TO-3PN In Stock: 4158
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2719(F) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET N-CH 900V 3A TO-3PN In Stock: 4478
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2866(F) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 10A TO-220AB In Stock: 5040
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2803 Manufacturers: Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description: MOSFET N-CH 450V TO-220F In Stock: 84580
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2701A Manufacturers: Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description: MOSFET N-CH 450V TO-220F In Stock: 65168
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2848 Manufacturers: Sanken Electric Co., Ltd.
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V TO-220F In Stock: 86068
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2887TL Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 200V 3A DPAK In Stock: 5523
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2593JQL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: JFET N-CH 30MA 125MW SSMINI-3 In Stock: 5735
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2740 Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 7A TO-220FN In Stock: 5171
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2731T146 Manufacturers: LAPIS Semiconductor
Description: MOSFET N-CH 30V 200MA SOT-346 In Stock: 485604
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2544(F) Manufacturers: Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage
Description: MOSFET N-CH 600V 6A TO-220AB In Stock: 4990
RFQ
Part#: 2SK2593GQL Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: JFET N-CH 30MA 125MW SSMINI-3 In Stock: 4144
RFQ
2SK275100L
Panasonic Battery Group 2SK275100L
Panasonic Electric Works - ACSD 2SK275100L
Panasonic Electronic Components - Semiconductor
Pr 2SK275100L
Panasonic Semiconductor 2SK275100L
2SK275100L
Part Number 2SK275100L
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description JFET N-CH 10MA 200MW MINI-3
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 200878 pcs
Product Photo 2SK275100L-001.jpg , 2SK275100L-002.jpg
Category Discrete Semiconductor Products
Voltage - Cutoff (VGS off) @ Id 3.5V @ 1µA
Supplier Device Package Mini3-G1
Series -
Power - Max 200mW
Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Other Names 2SK275100LDKR
Operating Temperature 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Input Capacitance (Ciss) (Max) @ Vds 5pF @ 10V
FET Type N-Channel
Detailed Description JFET N-Channel 10mA 200mW Surface Mount Mini3-G1
Current Drain (Id) - Max 10mA
Current - Drain (Idss) @ Vds (Vgs=0) 1.4µA @ 10V
Base Part Number 2SK2751
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Panasonic series electronic components. We have 200878 pieces of Panasonic 2SK275100L in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 2SK275100L
2SK275100L Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 2SK275100L with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
2SK275100L Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Panasonic Hong Kong
JFET N-CH 10MA 200MW MINI-3 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
2SK275100L Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com